MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL SCOPE OF
WORKS DOCUMENT
Project :  Christchurch C of E Primary School
London NW3 1JH
Description:  Refurbishment of Existing School
Reference :  0313/IW/SOW01
Issue :  Three
Status :  Comment

Luminaire Light Source
Manufacturer Type
Model Designation
List Number Wattage
IP Rating CCT (K)
Mounting Method CRI (Ra)
LOR / Part L Efficacy
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories
UV Filter
Dimmable Lens
Location Other
Dimensions Emergency Version
Length (mm) Type
Width (mm) Duration
Height / Depth (mm) Test Facility
Diameter (mm) List Number
Additional Information
1.
2.
3.
4.
5
N/A
NA
Type
Surface Wall Mounted
Not Applicable
85
A
Main Playground Area
A surface wall mounted LED area floodlight complete
with mounting bracket, integral control gear, wire
guard accessory and lamp source.
IP66, IK08, Class I electrical.
Luminaire manufactured from: body: recyclable, die-
cast aluminium (AS12U, EN AC-47100) powder
coated dark grey. Enclosure: 5mm thick toughened
glass. Integrated visor for precise lighting control.
Reversable mounting stirrup supplied.
Thorn Lighting
Integral
477 mm
206 mm
368 mm
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
96255339 - Wire Guard
N/A
N/A
LED Driver
No
Area Flood LED
96269103
IP65
LED
LED
1 x 55W
4000
Brontide Consulting Ltd Christchurch C of E Primary School, London
Luminaire Schedule
Luminaire Reference Type: General Lighting Emergency Lighting
General Appearance General Description
Installation Locations
Luminaire Light Source
Manufacturer Type
Model Designation
List Number Wattage
IP Rating CCT (K)
Mounting Method CRI (Ra)
LOR / Part L Efficacy
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories

Luminaire Light Source
Manufacturer Type
Model Designation
List Number Wattage
IP Rating CCT (K)
Mounting Method CRI (Ra)
LOR / Part L Efficacy
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories
UV Filter
Dimmable Lens
Location Other
Dimensions Emergency Version
Length (mm) Type
Width (mm) Duration
Height / Depth (mm) Test Facility
Diameter (mm) List Number
Additional Information
1.
2.
3.
4.
5
L NA
A continuous 24v DC IP67 weatherproof outdoor
flexible LED strip innatural warm white finish.
Cut points every 20cm
Flexible connectors main the IP67 rating (please note
silicon adhesive is required on the connections to
maintain this IP rating)
FPCB UV protected PVC
CE approved
External canopy lighting and handrail lighting to
existing main entrnce straicase.
Thorn Lighting Continuous LED
Innovate Electrical Supplies Ltd LED
SRT03WW 2.8 Watt / M²
IP67 3000
Surface Mounted 80
Not Applicable
Type High Frequency N/A
No N/A
Integral N/A
Continuous Roll
Innovate Electrical Supplies Ltd - Telephone No. 08712 455296
Web Address - sales@innovate-electrical.co.uk
10mm
5mm
N/A
Brontide Consulting Ltd Christchurch C of E Primary School, London
Luminaire Schedule
Luminaire Reference Type: General Lighting Emergency Lighting
General Appearance General Description
Installation Locations
Luminaire Light Source
Manufacturer Type
Model Designation
List Number Wattage
IP Rating CCT (K)
Mounting Method CRI (Ra)
LOR / Part L Efficacy
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories
UV Filter
Dimmable Lens
Location Other